Place Surname
Classic
Female
1 BILLETT
2 MELVEY
3 HAYES
4 LEE
5 FORSDYKE
6 WHITELEY
7 MCDONALD
8 FARSUND
9 KENT
10 MCDONALD
11 WHITTON
12 BELGIORNO
13 CUNNINGHAM
14 SCHUBERT
15 CLANCY
16 HARBURY
17 BOND
18 SHIPTON
19 BOOKALLIL
20 BAZ
21 FRY
22 ROSE
23 HALSTEAD
24 DRAKE
25 BARTSCH
26 TEBBUTT
27 MOOY
28 CALLAGHAN
29 FUNSTON
Male
1 WALKER-BROOSE
2 BULL
3 PARISH
4 McCOURT
5 VAUGHAN
6 MURTAGH
7 LOVE
8 EDMONDSON
9 FINNIE
10 HAWTHORNE
11 JACKSON
12 BULL
13 HORSLEY
14 MCKINNON
15 HARBURY
16 FERGUSSON
17 GULLICK
18 HOUSE
19 BARNES
20 HORDERN
21 ADAMS

Printed: 11/08/201

Results - Style - Men/Women

First Name

KAYLA
CAMILLE
MARG
CHRISTINE
SARAH
NANCY ANN
BETHAN
MARIA
JENNY
KIRSTY
DEBRA LOUISE
MICHELLE
RHONDA
DEBBIE
JO-ANNA
CATHY
KATE
MARGARET
SOPHIA
MARGARET
ELIZABETH ANN
LOUISE
CAROL
ULLA
CLAUDIA
JENNIFER
BEC

MEGAN
GALE

BENTLEY
MATTHEW
DONALD
WARREN
MARTIN
MATTHEW
LACHLAN
TIM
JAMES
NEIL
DOUG
MICHAEL
ANDREW
ROSS
RICHARD
ANGUS
LLOYD
ANTHONY
MARTIN
IAN
DUNCAN

BIB

274
220
226
270
242
237
245
252
263
265
219
297
295
253
298
257
269
227
281
301
284
249
282
222
279
288
286
230
216

272
250
238
268
224
241
203
276
213
239
261
251
228
277
258
206
300
264
225
256
291

KAC Cross Country Classic 2017
PERISHER TO CHARLOTTE PASS -

Class Clubs FinishTime Percent
W20 N/A 0:34:31.64 0.00
W50 BOO 0:38:11.00 10.59
W55 N/A 0:44:06.00 27.72
W55 KAC 0:45:26.06 31.59
W35 COO 0:46:31.38 34.74
W70 COO 0:50:27.97 46.16
W35 N/A 0:51:59.88 50.60
W25 N/A 0:52:07.48 50.97
W50 MAR 0:52:16.22 51.39
W50 N/A 0:56:57.41 64.96
W60 SNO 0:58:51.88 70.49
W55 DUL 1:02:37.08 81.36
W60 CAC 1:03:21.66 83.51
W50 N/A 1:04:00.79 85.40
W50 CCC 1:05:15.21 88.99
W45 KAC 1:05:24.89 89.46
W45 SNO 1:06:38.98 93.03
W60 CLA 1:06:50.71 93.60
W45 SNO 1:07:45.92 96.27
W50 NSW 1:09:04.38 100.05
W65 TEC 1:10:30.77 104.22
W60 CAC 1:11:40.09 107.57
W60 SNO 1:12:26.10 109.79
W70 KAC 1:12:39.10 110.42
W50 THIR 1:13:04.08 111.62
W65 CLA 1:16:49.17 122.49
W40 MAR 1:18:02.13 126.01
W50 MUL 1:32:27.51 167.78
W55 CCC 1:46:45.53 209.20
M16 NSW 0:30:33.70 0.00
M18 N/A 0:33:42.00 10.27
M55 N/A 0:36:58.00 20.96
M55 N/A 0:40:08.00 31.32
M50 SNO 0:40:15.00 31.70
M45 N/A 0:42:13.00 38.14
M35 KAC 0:42:48.00 40.04
M55 ILLA 0:43:03.00 40.86
M65 L21 0:43:18.61 41.71
M60 WAR 0:44:03.00 44.13
M65 N/A 0:45:15.00 48.06
M55 N/A 0:45:32.35 49.01
M65 KAC 0:46:41.36 52.77
M50 202 0:48:08.79 57.54
M45 KAC 0:48:34.25 58.93
M50 TEC 0:48:40.36 59.26
M55 N/A 0:50:37.21 65.63
M60 KAC 0:50:45.21 66.07
M70 THIR 0:50:54.42 66.57
M55 KAC 0:51:08.86 67.36
M50 TEC 0:51:47.52 69.47
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Place Surname
22 HEASTON
23 BYLEVELD
24 ROE
25 JONES
26 RAPHAEL
27 THACKRAY
28 JOHNSON
29 SOUTHWELL-KEELY
30 GRAHAM
31 DAVIDSON
32 HIGGS
33 ROONEY
34 DAVIES
35 COCKER
36 LEVY
37 DEARDEN
38 MOYLAN
39 HYDE
40 JANSSEN
41 BOOKALLIL
42 HICKS
43 CALLEIA
44 SYDNEY
45 WILSON
46 MCSHANE
47 TORREY
48 WATSON
49 GIBB
50 MISSEN
51 WHITTON
52 MCKINNON
53 ROOM
54 EDMONDSON
55 MURTAGH
56 ANDERSEN
57 PROCTOR
58 GILSHENAN
59 CALLAGHAN
60 HAMPEL

FreeStyle
Female
1 JEZERSEK
2 SLATTERY
3 ZIJLSTRA
4 MACFARLANE
5 BAXTER
6 RAE
7 SIMPSON
8 GREENWOOD
9 MACHIN
10 BOURKE
11 ENGLERT

Printed: 11/08/201

Results - Style - Men/Women

First Name BIB
BRETT ANTHONY 233
PAUL 221
RICHARD TRELOAR 235
CAMPBELL 212
BRYAN 243
PAUL 271
MAX 294
PETER 267
JIM 259
IAN 260
MAL 234
TIM 266
RODNEY PHILLIP 292
PETER 246
ALAN 214
ROSS 296
KEN 215
BRENDON 204
ERICH 289
PHILLIP 280
PETER CHARLES 217
CRAIG 262
DANNY 210
DAVID 273
ROBERT 290
BILL 285
WILLIAM 293
ROBIN 255
LLOYD 236
BARRY 283
MIRELLA 278
PAUL 299
PAT 202
KEN 240
STEVE 287
GRAEME CHARLES 254
ROSS 231
DAVID 229
IAN 201
BARBARA 26
SARAH 40
CARLA 35

MICHELLE 83

d'ARCY 56
FIONA 82
LAUREN 51

KATE 45

SUE 43

JULIE 6

ROBYN 33

KAC Cross Country Classic 2017
PERISHER TO CHARLOTTE PASS -

Class Clubs FinishTime Percent
M45 SHO 0:52:08.22 70.60
M45 FELL 0:52:25.50 71.54
M70 CCC 0:52:26.83 71.61
M60 KAC 0:53:53.32 76.33
M70 SNO 0:55:54.59 82.94
M55 KAC 0:56:42.54 85.56
M75 COO 0:56:55.25 86.25
M70 KAC 0:58:49.88 92.50
M70 SNO 0:58:54.71 92.76
M60 UNI 0:59:26.99 94.52
M65 TEC 0:59:52.99 95.94
M55 N/A 1:00:37.50 98.37
M65 SHO 1:00:41.50 98.59
M75 K7S 1:00:45.00 98.78
M55 CCC 1:01:08.75 100.07
W65 THIR 1:01:58.09 102.76
M55 CCC 1:03:11.24 106.75
M70 COO 1:03:51.78 108.96
M60 CLA 1:05:01.06 112.74
M70 SNO 1:05:42.59 115.01
M65 COO 1:06:19.00 116.99
M45 FELL 1:06:58.87 119.17
M50 BOO 1:07:23.92 120.53
M65 KAC 1:08:45.92 125.01
M70 SHO 1:08:49.73 125.21
Mo65 THIR 1:10:21.77 130.23
M65 SHO 1:10:59.29 132.28
M75 WAN 1:11:28.90 133.89
M85 SNO 1:14:27.53 143.63
MS&0 SNO 1:15:19.98 146.50
M65 202 1:17:15.37 152.79
M65 CCC 1:22:27.32 169.80
M90 ILLA 1:24:47.60 177.45
M75 N/A 1:25:27.34 179.62
M70 THIR 1:26:03.80 181.61
MS&0 FJE 1:28:12.54 188.63
M60 N/A 1:28:48.14 190.57
M50 MUL 1:32:26.51 202.48
M90 YETI 1:40:13.12 227.92
W30 KAC 0:24:26.00 0.00
W25 BOO 0:28:38.00 17.19
W45 COO 0:31:30.59 28.96
W50 N/A 0:33:55.32 38.83
W25 COO 0:34:30.51 41.24
W50 COO 0:35:40.07 45.98
W25 N/A 0:38:25.03 57.23
W55 203 0:38:57.17 59.42
W50 N/A 0:39:03.34 59.85
W50 N/A 0:39:13.32 60.53
W45 KAC 0:39:18.52 60.88
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Place Surname
12 HUGHES
13 BURKE
14 LAPARGO
15 BLEICHER
16 McLEOD
17 OLD
18 BOSTROM
19 HARDING
20 THEW
21 THOMPSON
Male
1 WATSON
2 HECKER
3 EVANS
4 DARLINGTON
5 GASCHE
6 BURKE
7 BRENNAN
8 ALMOUKOV
9 ECCLESTON
10 HINCKFUSS
11 McDOUGALL
12 FORSDYKE
13 BARTSCH
14 BLAKE
15 GREVILLE
16 TAYLOR
17 GATES
18 DAVIS
19 PORTER
20 PETHYBRIDGE
21 TAYLOR
22 SIMSON
23 LONERAGAN
24 WEEKES
25 MELHUISH
26 STENNING
27 JACK
28 CHRISTIE
29 NORTON
30 MCKINNON
31 OLSEN
32 CUNNINGHAM
33 WARD
34 CARKEET
35 McKINNON
36 HALL
37 OSBORNE
38 BELGIORNO NETTIS
39 STANDEN
40 SIMMS
41 MYERS
42 POOLE

Printed: 11/08/201

Results - Style - Men/Women

First Name
WENDY
OLIVIA
MARIANA
KERRIN
JENNY
JODIE
LENA

LIL
TRACY
ANNE

CALLUM
JEREMY
ANTHONY
CHRIS
CHRISTOPH
DECLAN
MICHAEL SCOTT
NICK
PAUL
HUGO
GARRY
ADAM
FRIEDL
ADRIAN
TIM
CHARLES
TIM

ALAN
JOHN
WAYNE
JAMES
ARNOLD
HUGO
SCOTT
THOMAS
MICHAEL
WARREN
ROWAN
BRUCE
CAMPBELL
OSCAR
SCOTT
PETER JOHN
MATT
MALCOLM
DAVID
STEVE
GUIDO
JEFF
GARY
RODNEY
STEPHEN

BIB
88
39
86
22
76
49

7
50
93
67

74
65
34
11
47
38
9
53
71
91
36
31
8
14
60
92
79
46
27
52
61
10
19
32
57
66
28
87
23
69
29
72
12
59
70
55
73
90
68
21
30
85

KAC Cross Country Classic 2017
PERISHER TO CHARLOTTE PASS -

Class Clubs FinishTime Percent
W45 RAN 0:39:32.23 61.82
W14 KAC 0:42:07.15 72.38
W55 N/A 0:43:21.30 77.44
W55 TEC 0:46:49.33 91.63
W45 CAC 0:47:57.24 96.26
W45 N/A 0:48:17.90 97.67
W60 N/A 0:49:27.59 102.43
W45 N/A 0:49:29.97 102.59
W50 AGC 1:02:34.98 156.14
W50 N/A 1:07:30.58 176.30
M25 COO 0:23:24.00 0.00
M25 N/A 0:23:30.00 043
M45 COO 0:23:39.00 1.07
M35 BOO 0:24:58.00 6.70
M30 206 0:25:42.00 9.83
M16 KAC 0:26:20.00 12.54
M35 BOO 0:27:05.00 15.74
M50 BOO 0:29:03.00 24.15
M40 N/A 0:29:06.00 24.36
M14 NSW 0:29:08.00 24.50
M55 N/A 0:29:36.91 26.56
M45 COO 0:29:38.00 26.64
M60 THIR 0:30:22.00 29.77
M60 COO 0:30:37.00 30.84
M45 CAC 0:31:21.00 33.97
M50 N/A 0:31:29.02 34.55
M55 COO 0:31:32.53 34.80
M55 N/A 0:31:35.76 35.03
M50 WAR 0:33:01.36 41.12
M55 RAN 0:33:45.32 44.25
M30 N/A 0:34:00.32 45.32
M55 CCC 0:34:33.67 47.70
M45 WAR 0:34:52.37 49.03
M30 N/A 0:35:07.47 50.10
M25 COO 0:36:11.25 54.65
M60 N/A 0:36:33.94 56.26
M55 WAR 0:36:50.22 57.42
M55 CCC 0:39:06.02 67.10
M55 THIR 0:39:09.97 67.38
M14 202 0:39:12.87 67.58
M16 MAR 0:39:18.87 68.01
M30 CAC 0:39:56.23 70.67
M65 KAC 0:40:00.23 70.96
M55 CCC 0:40:13.23 71.88
M60 202 0:41:47.18 78.57
M65 N/A 0:42:30.15 81.63
M65 CRO 0:42:53.15 83.27
M55 N/A 0:43:55.99 87.75
M50 N/A 0:44:10.99 88.82
M60 RAN 0:44:56.22 92.04
M65 N/A 0:44:58.40 92.19
M60 NSW 0:45:15.50 93.41
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Place Surname
43 SPIERS
44 HUGHES
45 PORTER
46 ALEXANDER
47 KNIGHT
48 ROXBURGH
49 D'BRAS
50 BAXTER
51 ASHTON
52 BUNCE
53 MACDERMID
54 HEARL

Printed: 11/08/201

KAC Cross Country Classic 2017
PERISHER TO CHARLOTTE PASS -

Results - Style - Men/Women

First Name BIB
JIM 80
BROCK 89
BRUCE 4
RICK 77
GREG 17
DAVID 16
ARNOLD 54
KEN 58
GEOFF 41
MICHAEL 78
STUART 13
GRAEME 63

Class Clubs FinishTime Percent
M60 THIR 0:45:51.46 95.97
M14 RAN 0:46:02.69 96.77
M65 CCC 0:46:07.35 97.10
M65 N/A 0:46:10.68 97.34
M55 MAR 0:48:16.62 106.31
M70 N/A 0:48:25.93 106.98
M60 NSW 0:48:29.78 107.25
M70 COO 0:49:15.79 110.53
M55 N/A 0:51:54.87 121.86
M70 TEC 0:52:07.40 122.75
M65 N/A 0:59:18.09 153.43
M60 KAC 1:31:51.26 292.54
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